Vereinsstich

128 Stahel

534 Melliger

901 Kaufmann
928 Stieger

1382 Erni

1544 King

1992 Stahel

2020 Egg

946 Brandli

1606 Meyer

2138 Kaufmann-

Hebeisen

2259 Kaufmann
2280 Kaufmann
2442 Hinterberger
2554 Keller

2785 Sibold
Kunst (Gruppe)
173 Stahel

565 Stieger

1009 Melliger
1239 Kiing

1339 Egg

838 Hinterberger
Militar

599 Stieger

689 Stahel

579 Hinterberger
1244 Kaufmann
Auszahlung

482 Melliger

700 Kiing

704 Kaufmann
719 Stahel

1250 Stieger

1426 Erni

1832 Stahel

269 Hinterberger
386 Sibold

670 Kaufmann
1219 Brandli

1772 Kaufmann-

Hebeisen

1777 Kaufmann
2456 Keller

2673 Meyer

Beat
Samuel
Sina
Paul
Roland
Anita
Simon

willi

Loris
Raphael

Susi

Christoph
Larissa
Yanick
Michael

Erwin

Beat
Paul
Samuel
Anita
Willi

Yanick

Paul

Beat

Yanick
Christoph

Samuel
Anita
Sina
Beat
Paul
Roland

Simon

Yanick
Erwin
Larissa
Loris

Susi

Christoph
Michael
Raphael

1971
1982
2001
1955
1958
1964
1999
1947

1996
1966
1968

1968
1998
1996
1997
1958

1971
1955
1982
1964
1947

1996

1955
1971

1996
1968

1982
1964
2001
1971
1955
1958
1999

1996
1958
1998
1996
1968

1968
1997
1966
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Stgw 57-03
Stgw 57-03
Stgw 57-03
Stgw 57-03
Stgw 57-03
Stgw 57-03
Stgw 57-03
Stgw 57-03

Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90

Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90

Stgw 57-03
Stgw 57-03
Stgw 57-03
Stgw 57-03
Stgw 57-03

Stgw 90

Stgw 57-03
Stgw 57-03

Stgw 90
Stgw 90

Stgw 57-03
Stgw 57-03
Stgw 57-03
Stgw 57-03
Stgw 57-03
Stgw 57-03
Stgw 57-03

Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90

Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90

Kollbrunn sV
Kollbrunn sV
Kollbrunn SV
Kollbrunn SV
Kollbrunn sV
Kollbrunn sV
Kollbrunn SV

Kaollbrunn sV

Kollbrunn Sv
Kollbrunn Sv
Kollbrunn Sv

Kollbrunn sv
Kollbrunn sv
Kollbrunn sv
Kollbrunn sv
Kollbrunn sv

Kollbrunn sV
Kollbrunn 5V
Kollbrunn SV
Kollbrunn SV

Kollbrunn 5V

Kollbrunn SV

Kollbrunn sV

Kollbrunn sV

Kollbrunn SV
Kollbrunn sV

Kollbrunn SV
Kollbrunn 5V
Kollbrunn sV
Kollbrunn sV
Kollbrunn sV
Kollbrunn SV

Kollbrunn 5V

Kollbrunn SV
Kollbrunn sv
Kollbrunn SV
Kollbrunn sv
Kollbrunn SV

Kollbrunn sv
Kollbrunn SV
Kollbrunn SV

94
91
89
89
86
84
76
75

89
86
83

82
82
81
80
77

450
431
406
377
326

410

341
336

336
292

55
54
54
54
52
51
47

56
55
54
52
50

50
46
42



Serie

89 Kiing
233 Stahel
264 Kaufmann
627 Erni
914 Stieger
1197 Melliger
593 Meyer
595 Kaufmann-
Hebeisen
923 Kaufmann
1142 Brandli
1436 Hinterberger
1488 Kaufmann
Piz Bernina
87 Kaufmann
182 Stahel
185 Melliger
536 Stieger
1500 Stahel
1505 Kiing
1551 Erni
1604 Egg
814 Kaufmann
1588 Kaufmann-
Hebeisen
1596 Keller
1609 Sibold
2105 Hinterberger
2175 Kaufmann
2179 Brandli
2186 Meyer
Kranz
111 Stahel
517 Kaufmann
551 Kiing
1045 Stahel
1145 Erni
263 Hinterberger
746 Kaufmann
1141 Meyer
1500 Sibold
1614 Brandli
1710 Kaufmann-
Hebeisen
1859 Kaufmann
1987 Keller

Anita
Beat
Sina
Roland
Paul

Samuel

Raphael

Susi

Christoph
Loris
Yanick

Larissa

Sina
Beat
Samuel
Paul
Simon
Anita
Roland
Willi

Christoph

Susi

Michael
Erwin
Yanick
Larissa
Loris

Raphael

Beat
Sina
Anita
Simon

Roland

Yanick
Larissa
Raphael
Erwin
Loris

Susi

Christoph
Michael

1964
1971
2001
1958
1955
1982

1966
1968

1968
1996
1996
1998

2001
1971
1982
1955
1999
1964
1958
1947

1968
1968

1997
1958
1996
1998
1996
1966

1971
2001
1964
1999
1958

1996
1998
1966
1958
1996
1968

1968
1997
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Stgw 57-03
Stgw 57-03
Stgw 57-03
Stgw 57-03
Stgw 57-03
Stgw 57-03

Stgw 90
Stgw 90

Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90

Stgw 57-03
Stgw 57-03
Stgw 57-03
Stgw 57-03
Stgw 57-03
Stgw 57-03
Stgw 57-03
Stgw 57-03

Stgw 20
Stgw 20

Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw S0
Stgw 90
Stgw 90

Stgw 57-03
Stgw 57-03
Stgw 57-03
Stgw 57-03
Stgw 57-03

Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90

Stgw 90
Stgw 90

Kollbrunn SV
Kollbrunn SV
Kollbrunn sV
Kollbrunn SV
Kollbrunn sV
Kollbrunn SV

Kollbrunn sv
Kollbrunn sv

Kollbrunn sv
Kollbrunn sv
Kollbrunn sv
Kollbrunn sv

Kollbrunn sV
Kollbrunn SV
Kollbrunn sv
Kollbrunn sV
Kollbrunn sV
Kollbrunn SV
Kollbrunn sV
Kollbrunn sV

Kollbrunn sv
Kollbrunn sv

Kollbrunn sv
Kollbrunn sv
Kollbrunn sv
Kollbrunn sv
Kollbrunn sV
Kollbrunn sV

Kollbrunn sV
Kollbrunn SV
Kollbrunn SV
Kollbrunn SV
Kollbrunn sV

Kollbrunn SV
Kollbrunn sV
Kollbrunn SV
Kollbrunn sV
Kollbrunn SV
Kollbrunn sv

Kollbrunn sV
Kollbrunn sv

57
56
56
54
52
50

54
54

52
51
50
49

57
56
56
54
47
47
46
44

53
50

50
50
47
46
46
46

57
53
53
43
43

55
53
51
49
48
47

45
41



Ehrengabe

396 Meyer
538 Sibold
Veteran

361 Kiing
625 Stieger
1027 Egg

555 Sibold
Nachdoppel
253 Melliger
303 Stahel
753 Stieger
880 Egg

360 Sibold
725 Kaufmann

Raphael

Erwin

Anita
Paul
Willi

Erwin

Samuel
Beat
Paul

Wwilli

Erwin

Christoph

Meisterschatft liegend

290 Melliger
299 Stahel

Gruppenrangliste

164 Kollbrunn SV

Samuel

Beat

1966 5
1958 v

1964 \4
1955 \
1947 S5V

1958 Vv

1982 E
1971

1955 v
1947 SV

1958 v
1968 S

1982 E
1971 S

Stgw 90
Stgw 90

Stgw 57-03
Stgw 57-03
Stgw 57-03

Stgw 90

Stgw 57-03
Stgw 57-03
Stgw 57-03
Stgw 57-03

Stgw 90
Stgw 90

Stgw 57-03
Stgw 57-03

Kollbrunn sV
Kollbrunn sV

Kollbrunn SV
Kollbrunn SV

Kollbrunn SV

Kollbrunn SV

Kollbrunn SV
Kollbrunn SV
Kollbrunn SV
Kollbrunn SV

Kollbrunn sv
Kollbrunn sv

Kollbrunn SV
Kollbrunn 5V

SV Kollbrunn

171
158

430
410
362

374

1404
1394
1281
1140

1346
1235

1990



